
EXAMPLES OF BENCHMARK 
CONGRESSES

Tourist capital of the South Coast of 
Barcelona

- Located 20 minutes from Barcelona Airport.

-  Specialising in MICE tourism since 1992 due to its 
large city facilities in a cosy and safe environment.

-  Auditorium and Convention Centre for 1,400 and 500 
delegates respectively.

-  2,600 hotel beds in 4- and 5-star hotels.

-  Original venues with capacity for up to 1,000 
participants.

-  The best working environment for training and creation 
as well as personal and professional development.

DISTANCECITIES TIME
Barcelona Airport

Reus Airport

DISTANCES TO CLOSEST AIRPORTS

33.2 Km

71.5 Km

20 min

53 min

BY AIR
Connection with Barcelona airport:

BUS: MonBus company. Check for daily 
frequencies (more info: www.monbus.cat). 
Journey time: 30 min

TRAIN: RENFE local train services changing in El 
Prat (more info: www.renfe.com) every 20 min. 
Journey time: 40 min

BY HIGH-SPEED TRAIN
RENFE offers a 30% discount to all users 
attending a congress.

Local RENFE rail connections with Barce-
lona. Departures every 15 minutes. Journey 
time: 30 minutes.

RENFE regional trains with connections to all 
of Catalonia. 

High-Speed and other types of trains leave 
from Barcelona Sants daily to the rest of 
Spain and Europe.

MAIN ECONOMIC SECTORS

Racó de la Calma

2015

-  XVIII IUPAC International Symposium 
Organo-Metallic Chemistry Directed 
Towards Organic Synthesis (OMCOS)

-  XIX IUSTI European Conference on 
Sexually Transmitted Infections

-  V World Sophrology Congress

-  XII International Symposium on Viral 
Hepatitis

DISTANCES BY ROAD FROM CASTELLDEFELS

39.1 Km

39 min

62.8 Km

45 min

140 Km

1 hr. 38 min

592 Km

5 hrs. 47 min

276 Km

2 hrs. 36 min

314 Km

3 hrs. 5 min

574 Km

5 hrs. 5 min

BARCELONA TARRAGONA GIRONA MADRID ZARAGOZA VALENCIA BILBAO

SITGES

GASTRONOMY
High-quality gastronomy and magnificent terraces to enjoy all year round. 

SHOPPING
Best Sitges, the best shops for local designers and international brands.

LEISURE
Carnival, fiesta for the Patron Saint, carpets of flowers for Corpus Christi, festival 
of the wine harvest and other events throughout the year.

CULTURE
Sitges - Festival Internacional de Cinema Fantàstic de Catalunya, 5 museums and 
20 art galleries.



TELEPHONE  934 849 900
E-MAIL  ccb.act@gencat.cat
WEBSITE  www.catalunya.com/mice/ccb

FACILITIES

MELIÁ SITGES – CONFERENCE CENTRE AND HOTEL

UNIQUE VENUES

 m2

-

1216

234

139

Casa Bacardí

Finca Mas Solers

Masia d’en Cabanyes

Palau Maricel

-

850

75

130

100

1200

200

160

-

950

150

110

Auditorium of the Meliá Sitges Conference Centre

Sitges from the sea

Terrace of the Palau Maricel

Hotel Dolce Sitges Conference Centre

1267Auditorium

20 halls for 10 to 900 delegates

Dolce Sitges - Conference Centre 

12 halls for 10 to 500 delegates and 27 sub-committee rooms

1380 6

SURFACE AREA (m2) CAPACITY HEIGHT (m)

TOTAL HOTEL CAPACITY 5000 rooms
CAPACITY OF THE LARGEST HOTEL: 307 rooms

OTHER VENUES
FOR MEETINGS

HOTELS

100 
PARTICIPANTS

101-199
PARTICIPANTS

+200
PARTICIPANTS

5*****

4****

3***

263

1204

463

5

15

-

2

16

-

16

31

3

FUNCTION ROOMS

ROOMS


