SITGES

Tourist capital of the South Coast of Barcelona

- Located 20 minutes from Barcelona Airport.
- Specialising in MICE tourism since 1992 due to its large city facilities in a cosy and safe environment.
- Auditorium and Convention Centre for 1,400 and 500 delegates respectively.
- 2,600 hotel beds in 4- and 5-star hotels.
- Original venues with capacity for up to 1,000 participants.
- The best working environment for training and creation as well as personal and professional development.





MAIN ECONOMIC SECTORS



GASTRONOMY

High-quality gastronomy and magnificent terraces to enjoy all year round.



SHOPPING

Best Sitges, the best shops for local designers and international brands.



LEISURE

Carnival, fiesta for the Patron Saint, carpets of flowers for Corpus Christi, festival of the wine harvest and other events throughout the year.



CULTURE

Sitges - Festival Internacional de Cinema Fantàstic de Catalunya, 5 museums and 20 art galleries.



BY HIGH-SPEED TRAIN

RENFE offers a **30% discount** to all users attending a congress.

Local RENFE rail connections with Barcelona. Departures every 15 minutes. Journey time: 30 minutes.

RENFE regional trains with connections to all of Catalonia.

High-Speed and other types of trains leave from Barcelona Sants daily to the rest of Spain and Europe.



BY AIF

Connection with Barcelona airport:

BUS: MonBus company. Check for daily frequencies (more info: www.monbus.cat). Journey time: 30 min

TRAIN: RENFE local train services changing in El Prat (more info: www.renfe.com) every 20 min. Journey time: 40 min

DISTANCES TO CLOSEST AIRPORTS

CITIES	DISTANCE	TIME
Barcelona Airport	33.2 Km	20 min
Reus Airport	71.5 Km	53 min

EXAMPLES OF BENCHMARK CONGRESSES

2015

XVIII IUPAC International Symposium Organo-Metallic Chemistry Directed Towards Organic Synthesis (OMCOS)

XIX IUSTI European Conference on Sexually Transmitted Infections

V World Sophrology Congress

XII International Symposium on Viral Hepatitis

DISTANCES BY ROAD FROM CASTELLDEFELS

BARCELONA	TARRAGONA	GIRONA	MADRID	ZARAGOZA	VALENCIA	BILBAO
39.1 Km	62.8 Km	140 Km	592 Km	276 Km	314 Km	574 Km
39 min	45 min	1 hr. 38 min	5 hrs. 47 min	2 hrs. 36 min	3 hrs. 5 min	5 hrs. 5 min



MELIÁ SITGES - CONFERENCE CENTRE AND HOTEL

	SURFACE AREA (m²)	CAPACITY	HEIGHT (m)
Auditorium	1267	1380	6
20 halls for 10 to 900 delegates			

OTHER VENUES FOR MEETINGS

Dolce Sitges - Conference Centre

12 halls for 10 to 500 delegates and 27 sub-committee rooms





UNIQUE VENUES

	m²			\$
Casa Bacardí	-	-	-	100
Finca Mas Solers	1216	850	950	1200
Masia d'en Cabanyes	234	75	150	200
Palau Maricel	139	130	110	160

HOTELS

FUNCTION ROOMS

	ROOMS	100 PARTICIPANTS	101-199 PARTICIPANTS	+200 PARTICIPANTS	
5****	263	16	5	2	
4****	1204	31	15	16	
3***	463	3	-	-	

TOTAL HOTEL CAPACITY 5000 rooms CAPACITY OF THE LARGEST HOTEL: 307 rooms



